

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

WRIT PETITION No.1677 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
09.	14.08.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Learned counsel for the respondents brought to the notice of this Court that counters have been sent for signatures and sought time in that regard. Post on 11.09.2026. The respondents shall serve a copy of the counter on the petitioner/s so that they can file reply in the meantime, if required. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J <i>RKS</i>	